
     RFP 357901 OUTREACH SERVICE INSIDE RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS 
                                     Vendor                                               Contact Person                                             Email M/WBE Status

Grand Settlement
Step Up For Better Living

Briason Associates Sonji Phillips sphillips@briasonassociates.com MWBE -CT
johnson & asberry M/W/DBE
johnson & asberry M/W/DBE

Melissa Johnson Associates Inc MWBE
AKOS LLC

CSA Group MBE
ENVOCARE Environmental & Facilities Mgt MBE, SBE, DBE 

Bethea and Associates, LLC

Mimi Woldemariam mwoldemariam@grandsettlement.org

Louis Rodriguez l.rodriguez@sublnyc.org

Tiffany Asberry tasberry@johsnon-asberry.com

Mouminatou Barry mbarry@johnson-asberry.com

Ali Estefam aestefam@melissajohnsonassociates.com

Jacqueline Long ljlong@akosllc.com

Onel Hildago ohidalgo@csagroup.com

Colleen Russo crusso@envocarenj.com

YoLanda Bethea yolanda@betheaandassociates.com




